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_______________________________________________________________________ 
END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS (OFFLINE) JUNE- 2023 

TIME TABLE FIRST SEMESTER (EX ONLY) 

 
Madhyanchal Professional University, Ratibad, Bhopal (M.P.) 

 e m a i l : info@mpu.aci.in        Website: www.mpu.ac.in 

COURSE: BACHELOR OF ARTS (PLAIN)  
(FOR 2018-2021 ADMITTED STUDENTS) 
TIME: 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM (SHIFT-II) 

DATE DAY 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
SUBJECT 

1 Aug 2023 Tuesday BA101 FC English 

2 Aug 2023 Wednesday BA102 FC Hindi 

3 Aug 2023 Thursday BA103 English  literature-I 

4 Aug 2023 Friday BA104 Hindi literature-I 

7 Aug 2023 Monday BA105 History-I 

8 Aug 2023 Tuesday BA106 Sociology-I 

9 Aug 2023 Wednesday BA107 Economics-I 

10 Aug 2023 Thursday BA108 Political Science-I 

11 Aug 2023 Friday BA109 Psychology-I 

14 Aug 2023 Monday 
BA110 Geography-I 

NOTE: 
1 Candidate should note the dates and sequence of subject papers very carefully. 
2 During examination schedule if Collector declares any local holiday, the examination will be held as per revised 

schedule. 
3 The right to change in Time Table and sequence of paper is reserved with the University. 
4 Exam form filling notification will be notified separately on the University website. 

5 Practical Exam to be held between 21 July 2023 to 01 Aug 2023. 

            

      

 Dy. Registrar (Exams) 
 MPU, Bhopal (M.P.) 

CC: 
1 PS to Chancellor 
2 PS to Pro Chancellor 
3 PS to Executive Director 
4 PS to Pro Vice Chancellor 
5 PA to Registrar 

6 All Dean’s 
7 All HOD’s. 
8 Admin. Office 
9 Notice Board 


